
U13 Boys
3 - 6 Jul 2017

Potchefstroom

Appointment Sheet - 4 July 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 04 Jul 2017 10:50 A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

South Western Districts White Green Blue/white/green Yellow
Western Province Royal Blue/red Royal Blue Red Lumo Lime

Umpires VILJOEN Barend (RSA) BAUER Trent (RSA)
Reserve Umpire van der SPUY Tristan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges GREYLING Serita (RSA)
Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 04 Jul 2017 11:55 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Black Red Black Orange

Boland Yellow Black Yellow Lime Green/red
Umpires PRETORIUS Kyle (RSA) BAUER Trent (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KRAEMER Hayden Bradley (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges WESSELS Sane (RSA)

Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 04 Jul 2017 12:55 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West Bottle Green Bottle Green Red Bright Yellow

KZN Coastals White Black Black/white Hoops Yellow
Umpires LOMBARD Daniel (RSA) BERNDT Rene (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KRAEMER Hayden Bradley (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges WESSELS Sane (RSA)

Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 04 Jul 2017 14:00 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Amathole White Brown White Green

Southern Gauteng Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Orange
Umpires REDDY Jiveshan (RSA) HARDICK Reggie (RSA)

Reserve Umpire PRETORIUS Rochelle (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREYLING Serita (RSA)

Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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U13 Boys
3 - 6 Jul 2017

Potchefstroom

Appointment Sheet - 4 July 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 04 Jul 2017 15:00 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Royal Blue/red Royal Blue Royal Blue/hite Lumo Lime
Eastern Province Red Red Black Orange

Umpires VILJOEN Barend (RSA) BAUER Trent (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BERNDT Rene (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges KOORNHOF Esme (RSA)
Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 04 Jul 2017 16:50 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West Red Red Red Bright Yellow

South Western Districts Green Green Blue/white/green Orange
Umpires PRETORIUS Kyle (RSA) REDDY Jiveshan (RSA)

Reserve Umpire VILJOEN Barend (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOORNHOF Esme (RSA)

Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 04 Jul 2017 17:45 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Blue Yellow Green

Boland Black Black Black Orange
Umpires BERNDT Rene (RSA) KRAEMER Hayden Bradley (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BAUER Trent (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREYLING Serita (RSA)

Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 04 Jul 2017 18:40 A Pitch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals Black Black Black/white Hoops Yellow

Amathole Brown Brown Brown Green
Umpires BAUER Trent (RSA) LOMBARD Daniel (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KRAEMER Hayden Bradley (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges WESSELS Sane (RSA)

Technical Officer MARAIS Clint (RSA)
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Tournament Director
PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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